SEVILLA SEVILLA

AC

HOTELS

Located on the junction of the A-4 Madrid road
and the SE-30, just two minutes from Seville’s
Palace of Congresses, five minutes from the
airport and seven minutes from Santa Justa
Station. This hotel surprises with the luminosity
of its rooms, lounges and common areas.

Year of construction: 2002

N. of rooms: 144

Luis Fuentes Bejarano, 45
41020 Seville, Spain

Tel +34 954 260 690

Fax +34 954 260 691
acsevillaforum@ac-hotels.com

INFORMATION AND RESERVATIONS

Tel 902 292 293 Fax 902 292 294
reservas@ac-hotels.com
www.ac-hotels.com
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ROOM SINGLE

CATEGORIES BED

AC Room
AC Superior Room
TOTAL

AC ROOM

v

TV with more than 20 channels
Individual air conditioning
Telephone

Safe-deposit box

SUPERIOR ROOM: With all the elements of an AC Standard room, the room size is always
larger than 25m2 with an integrated seating area and has a variety of extras: King size bed,

amenities, bathrobe and slippers.

Free Newspaper

TV Area

Free Internet WI-FI

Bar

Parking

Fitness center

Turkish Bath

Outdoor Swimming Pool
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2TWIN QUEEN
BEDS SIZE BED

Internet WI-Fl

Full bathroom with bathtub

Hair dryer
AC amenities

Garden

Terrace

Laundry
Restaurant
Buffet Breakfast

Food Service 24 h.

Safe-deposit box
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AC LOUNGE

MEETING ROOMS:

AREA AND CAPACITY

MEETING ROOMS:
EQUIPMENT
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The AC Lounge is a multi-purpose space, open 24 hours, where you can
enjoy free wi-fi, a varied gastronomic offer and many different corners in

which you can work, rest, read the newspaper, watch TV...

NATURAL LIGHT AREA

Banquetes YES 430 m?
Consejo NO 46 m?
Forum A YES 90 m?
Forum B YES 65 m?
Gran Férum YES 145 m?

BUSINESS FACILITIES
YES YES

INTERNET CONNECTION

CLASS

150
20
50
30
80

IMPERIAL

18
35
25
50

DIRECT TELEPHONE
YES

15
30
22
45

BANQUET

300

INTEGRATED PA

COCKTAIL
300

140

THEATRE
300
30
80
50
140

AUDIOVISUALS

YES

BUSINESS FACILITIES: rental of computer equipment, mobile phones, document translation, hiring hostesses and secretaries, photocopies,

courier services, travel agency, etc.



